Whether the scheme is in terms of SEBI 
(SBEB) Regulations, 2021 (if applicable)  

DOMS Industries Limited Employee Stock 
Option Plan 2023 (‘ESOP 2023/ the Plan’) is in 
compliance with SEBI (SBEB) Regulations, 2021. 

3. Total number of shares covered by 
these options  

137,690 (One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred Ninety) Equity Shares of face value of 
₹ 10/- each.  

4. Pricing formula  

Exercise price per option shall be ₹ 250/-  
(Rupees Two Hundred Fifty Only).  

5. Options vested 

Not Applicable at this stage.  

6. Time within which options may be